FRIENDS OF THE CHILOQUIN LIBRARY

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

541-408-7051

Follow us on FB: Friends of the Chiloquin Library

| Name: | |
|----------|---|
| Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| Email: | |
| Mem | bership Dues are \$2 per person, per year. Membership Meetings held quarterly at the Chiloquin Library 1st Wednesday of the month, 10am March and December – 9am June and September Make checks payable to FOCL., P.O. Box 666, Chiloquin, OR 97624 or drop off at the library. Friends of Chiloquin Library is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE LIBRARY IN YOUR COMMUNITY |
| | FRIENDS OF THE CHILOQUIN LIBRARY |
| | 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION |
| | 541-408-7051 Follow us on FB: Friends of the Chiloquin Library |
| Name: | |
| Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| Fmail: | |

Membership Dues are \$2 per person, per year. Membership Meetings held quarterly at the Chiloquin Library $1^{\rm st}$ Wednesday of the month, 10am March and December – 9am June and September

Make checks payable to FOCL., P.O. Box 666, Chiloquin, OR 97624 or drop off at the library. Friends of Chiloquin Library is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation.

Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE LIBRARY IN YOUR COMMUNITY